
three year old 
colts & geldings

order of entry
Horses must re-nominate for the Semi Finals 

Nominations close Monday 18/10/2021 at 9:30am
$TS is current at 15/10/2021

Order of entry will be $TS at close of nomination
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Horse Place  $TS Order of Entry
CAPTAIN CRUSADER 1  $121,922 1
TITIAN RAIDER 1  $58,730 2
MAJOR BRACKEN 1  $34,403 3
GORDONS BAY 1  $33,511 4
LYRICAL GENIUS 1  $33,184 5
THE STAIN 1  $28,040 6
CASSIUS DECK 1  $26,088 7
HY VOLTAGE 1  $25,475 8
SUNSHINE PEPPER 1  $21,916 9
BAR ROOM BANTA 1  $16,400 10
THREE IN HEAVEN 1  $13,355 11
KASHED UP 2  $76,689 12
POPS BOY 2  $36,866 13
ROCKET BOY 2  $29,890 14
MACH DADDY 2  $27,064 15
ELECTRIC EYE 2  $23,820 16
HELL OF A MEMORY 2  $23,164 17
WESTERN BILL 2  $19,560 18
BRAEDOS LAD 2  $17,348 19
OUR ACTION MAN 3  $33,244 20
TAMANISHA TERROR 3  $28,822 21
EAGLE COMMANDER 3  $21,867 22
LETS GET ROCKIN 3  $20,383 23
HEZ DUSTY 3  $16,061 24
WHAT NOW SHANNON 3  $13,491 25
STRAVINSKY 3  $13,030 26
DEFIANT 3  $12,464 27
SON OF DOBBY 3  $6,940 28
THE CREEK 3  $5,872 29
TASTY DELIGHT 4  $223,820 30
MANNHO 4  $18,106 31
JAY BRACKEN 4  $15,806 32
MAGIC SHOOS 4  $15,666 33
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LOUTHARIO 4  $11,748 34
CARBAGANOOSH 4  $8,142 35
SMOOTH ROLLING 4  $7,214 36
FREASON 4  $5,964 37
KILLARA EAGLE 5  $14,694 38
ULTIMATE HUGHEY 5  $11,668 39
ALTA BILLY 5  $9,911 40
ROCLEA RULER 5  $8,714 41
RADAR STRIDE 5  $6,963 42
BETTORS HOPE 5  $5,686 43
LIGHTNING BAY 5  $5,104 44
THE MOUNTAIN 6  $29,218 45
DRIVE TO THE BEACH 6  $19,998 46
TOM THE CURIOUS 6  $18,940 47
ROCK IT BABY 6  $16,060 48
DANCE AWAY 6  $13,163 49
HURRIKANE BRIGADE 6  $5,140 50
JUST ROCKNROLL 6  $4,984 51
TREACHEROUS ONE 6  $4,512 52
HORRIE OTARA 6  $584 53
REASON TO BE 7  $18,191 54
DONT GOIN THEWATER 7  $10,056 55
FEAR THE EAGLE 7  $9,562 56
SHIFTY NICOLOSI 7  $8,742 57
CLASSIC BEESMACK 7  $8,568 58
ANOTHERORDER 7  $100 59
ED MENDES 8  $15,136 60
THE RIGHT REASON 8  $2,448 61
DONTPUSHMEBUTTONS 8  $100 62
BRIDGE COIN 10  $12,171 63
LETSPLAYUNI 10  $5,158 64
SKYFALL ANDY F  $10,340 65
BALBOA SHANNON R  $17,908 66
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Horses below have finished in an equal or higher position in another heat

POPS BOY 2  $36,866 
ROCKET BOY 2  $29,890 
THE STAIN 2  $28,040 
DEFIANT 3  $12,464 
MACH DADDY 4  $27,064 
LETS GET ROCKIN 4  $20,383 
WESTERN BILL 4  $19,560 
OUR ACTION MAN 5  $33,244 
CASSIUS DECK 5  $26,088 
EAGLE COMMANDER 5  $21,867 
WHAT NOW SHANNON 5  $13,491 
STRAVINSKY 6  $13,030 
ROCLEA RULER 6  $8,714 
THE MOUNTAIN 7  $29,218 
MANNHO 7  $18,106 
HORRIE OTARA 7  $584 
DRIVE TO THE BEACH 8  $19,998 
LYRICAL GENIUS 9  $33,184 
ELECTRIC EYE 9  $23,820 
HELL OF A MEMORY 9  $23,164


